
14th Belgrade Diving Trophy

SRC Tašmajdan

9. april 2016 ~ 10. april 2016

Belgrade

Rankings

Rank Score Name

6.4.1.2

Boys A 1m

1 419,75 Dimitar Isaev (1998) -- Vitosha

2 351,15 Barnabas Gacs (2000) -- Hungary

3 266,55 Cemre Odabasiouglu (2000) -- Turkey

4 242,85 Đorđe Miletić (2000) -- Čukarički

Boys A 3m

1 439,20 Dimitar Isaev (1998) -- Vitosha

2 388,50 Barnabas Gacs (2000) -- Hungary

3 293,65 Đorđe Miletić (2000) -- Čukarički

Boys A platform

1 421,10 Dimitar Isaev (1998) -- Vitosha

2 326,15 Cemre Odabasiouglu (2000) -- Turkey

Boys B 1m

1 314,75 Roko Sipina (2001) -- Zadar

2 297,05 Orhan Candan (2001) -- Turkey

3 257,55 Ivan Nikolić (2002) -- Čukarički

4 244,80 Mate Mano Hunyady (2001) -- RLSE

Boys B 3m

1 395,05 Roko Sipina (2001) -- Zadar

2 349,25 Orhan Candan (2001) -- Turkey

3 312,65 Ivan Nikolić (2002) -- Čukarički

4 277,80 Mate Mano Hunyady (2001) -- RLSE

Boys B platform

1 342,90 Orhan Candan (2001) -- Turkey

2 265,75 Ivan Nikolić (2002) -- Čukarički

Boys C 1m

1 258,65 Aleksandar Vitanov (2003) -- Vitosha

2 254,90 Alexandru Avasiloae (2004) -- Steaua

3 233,70 Darius Todirascu (2004) -- Steaua

4 215,00 Kaloyan Koyov (2004) -- Vitosha

5 213,50 Nikola Paraušić (2004) -- Čukarički

6 194,50 Yulian Petkov (2004) -- Vitosha

7 165,40 Yane Stankulov (2004) -- Vitosha

8 159,75 Eric Stipić (2004) -- Primorje 2010

9 158,40 Luka Pajić (2003) -- Čukarički
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Rank Score Name

Boys C 3m

1 312,70 Darius Todirascu (2004) -- Steaua

2 308,20 Alexandru Avasiloae (2004) -- Steaua

3 291,85 Aleksandar Vitanov (2003) -- Vitosha

4 253,65 Nikola Paraušić (2004) -- Čukarički

5 219,95 Yulian Petkov (2004) -- Vitosha

6 204,75 Kaloyan Koyov (2004) -- Vitosha

7 178,25 Yane Stankulov (2004) -- Vitosha

8 132,15 Luka Pajić (2003) -- Čukarički

Boys C platform

1 284,10 Aleksandar Vitanov (2003) -- Vitosha

2 277,10 Darius Todirascu (2004) -- Steaua

3 242,15 Alexandru Avasiloae (2004) -- Steaua

4 207,25 Nikola Paraušić (2004) -- Čukarički

Boys D 1m

1 210,55 Roko Krilić (2005) -- Nemo

2 192,60 Maro Kokić (2005) -- Medveščak

3 186,30 Tudor Popa (2005) -- Triumf Bucarest

4 184,85 Jan Mufić (2006) -- Nemo

5 172,20 Baris Ikinci (2006) -- Turkey

6 166,05 Alper Tanci (2006) -- Turkey

7 165,95 Luka Martinović (2006) -- Nemo

8 164,05 Asci Kayra (2005) -- KBBSK

9 158,20 Erdem Cakar (2005) -- KBBSK

10 149,30 Mauro Šoić (2005) -- Primorje 2010

11 149,00 Anton Lambrev (2005) -- Vitosha

12 118,15 Raul Stipić (2006) -- Primorje 2010

13 64,15 Stefan Bojković (2005) -- Taš Palilula

Boys D 3m

1 210,90 Roko Krilić (2005) -- Nemo

2 210,05 Tudor Popa (2005) -- Triumf Bucarest

3 202,35 Alper Tanci (2006) -- Turkey

4 196,30 Maro Kokić (2005) -- Medveščak

5 194,55 Baris Ikinci (2006) -- Turkey

6 186,55 Asci Kayra (2005) -- KBBSK

7 176,30 Luka Martinović (2006) -- Nemo

8 172,30 Erdem Cakar (2005) -- KBBSK

9 170,35 Jan Mufić (2006) -- Nemo

10 162,10 Anton Lambrev (2005) -- Vitosha

11 149,55 Mauro Šoić (2005) -- Primorje 2010

12 123,55 Raul Stipić (2006) -- Primorje 2010
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Rank Score Name

Boys D platform

1 228,55 Tudor Popa (2005) -- Triumf Bucarest

2 202,90 Alper Tanci (2006) -- Turkey

3 187,85 Maro Kokić (2005) -- Medveščak

4 184,05 Baris Ikinci (2006) -- Turkey

5 181,05 Roko Krilić (2005) -- Nemo

6 158,90 Luka Martinović (2006) -- Nemo

7 143,35 Jan Mufić (2006) -- Nemo

8 141,90 Anton Lambrev (2005) -- Vitosha

Boys E 1m

1 133,35 Vito Krilić (2008) -- Nemo

2 114,75 Murat Keskin (2007) -- Turkey

3 100,20 Alex Balev (2007) -- Vitosha

4 99,45 Mateo Obuljen (2007) -- Nemo

5 92,40 Kozma Stajić (2007) -- Vračar

6 89,70 David Popović (2007) -- Taš Palilula

7 76,20 Vanja Sinđelić (2007) -- Vračar

8 64,65 Toma Kaymakanov (2007) -- Vitosha

9 49,65 George Hasanov (2007) -- Vitosha

10 47,85 Daniel Stoimenov (2007) -- Vitosha

11 41,10 Yavor Kostadinov (2007) -- Vitosha

12 38,70 Duško Nikodijević (2008) -- Čukarički

13 28,80 Vasilije Tomić (2009) -- Vračar

Boys E 3m

1 123,90 Murat Keskin (2007) -- Turkey

2 105,75 Vito Krilić (2008) -- Nemo

3 102,90 Mateo Obuljen (2007) -- Nemo

4 83,70 Alex Balev (2007) -- Vitosha

5 70,35 Kozma Stajić (2007) -- Vračar

6 66,75 Vanja Sinđelić (2007) -- Vračar

7 55,20 David Popović (2007) -- Taš Palilula

Girls A 1m

1 321,90 Jelena Baković (1998) -- Čukarički

2 314,05 Kamilla Veres (1999) -- Hungary

3 173,20 Jana Petrović (1999) -- Čukarički

Girls A 3m

1 327,55 Jelena Baković (1998) -- Čukarički
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Rank Score Name

Girls B 1m

1 292,25 Dzhordzhia Baleva (2001) -- Vitosha

2 267,45 Zita Halmos (2001) -- Lunda SE

3 248,20 Iveta Shipochka (2002) -- Vitosha

4 235,75 Katarina Ilić (2001) -- Čukarički

5 212,10 Letisia Sofronieva (2002) -- Vitosha

6 210,85 Vishana Popova (2002) -- Vitosha

7 198,50 Andjela Turudić (2001) -- Taš Palilula

8 191,75 Gergana Petkova (2001) -- Vitosha

9 182,00 Simona Koyova (2002) -- Vitosha

10 168,50 Taša Salom (2002) -- Čukarički

Girls B 3m

1 302,45 Dzhordzhia Baleva (2001) -- Vitosha

2 247,10 Iveta Shipochka (2002) -- Vitosha

3 244,65 Yaprak Selin Keskin (2001) -- Keskinler GSK

4 214,65 Letisia Sofronieva (2002) -- Vitosha

5 207,40 Gergana Petkova (2001) -- Vitosha

6 205,50 Katarina Ilić (2001) -- Čukarički

7 160,85 Taša Salom (2002) -- Čukarički

Girls B platform

1 229,05 Dzhordzhia Baleva (2001) -- Vitosha

2 196,45 Yaprak Selin Keskin (2001) -- Keskinler GSK

Girls C 1m

1 241,00 Tessa Pavleković (2003) -- Medveščak

2 229,10 Anja Miljević (2003) -- Čukarički

3 212,00 Antonia Pavel (2004) -- Steaua

4 210,50 Daria Buia (2003) -- Steaua

5 207,90 Elitsa Marinkova (2004) -- Vitosha

6 196,50 Angelica Muscalu (2003) -- Steaua

7 186,65 Maria Casian (2004) -- Steaua

8 179,95 Beyza Emeksiz (2003) -- KBBSK

9 178,50 Yagmur Naziroglu (2004) -- Turkey

10 166,95 Maša Petković (2004) -- Čukarički

11 164,70 Silvia Hubenova (2004) -- Vitosha

12 152,50 Nadja Salom (2003) -- Čukarički

13 126,20 Andjela Tanić (2003) -- Čukarički
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Rank Score Name

Girls C 3m

1 248,55 Tessa Pavleković (2003) -- Medveščak

2 234,05 Antonia Pavel (2004) -- Steaua

3 224,10 Angelica Muscalu (2003) -- Steaua

4 216,55 Anja Miljević (2003) -- Čukarički

5 213,70 Maria Casian (2004) -- Steaua

6 210,80 Elitsa Marinkova (2004) -- Vitosha

7 195,95 Daria Buia (2003) -- Steaua

8 180,40 Yagmur Naziroglu (2004) -- Turkey

9 171,90 Maša Petković (2004) -- Čukarički

10 160,40 Silvia Hubenova (2004) -- Vitosha

11 151,35 Andjela Tanić (2003) -- Čukarički

12 149,45 Nadja Salom (2003) -- Čukarički

Girls C platform

1 224,95 Angelica Muscalu (2003) -- Steaua

2 215,80 Antonia Pavel (2004) -- Steaua

3 214,80 Daria Buia (2003) -- Steaua

4 211,20 Maria Casian (2004) -- Steaua

5 198,65 Tessa Pavleković (2003) -- Medveščak

6 152,20 Yagmur Naziroglu (2004) -- Turkey

7 133,50 Nadja Salom (2003) -- Čukarički

8 133,20 Maša Petković (2004) -- Čukarički

Girls D 1m

1 213,35 Crina Tofan (2005) -- Steaua

2 190,10 Tara Nikolić (2005) -- Čukarički

3 181,80 Gul Handan Karakose (2006) -- Turkey

4 181,65 Dora Tomljenović (2005) -- Nemo

5 178,85 Tesa Smolec (2005) -- Medveščak

6 171,80 Ioana Carcu (2005) -- Steaua

7 163,55 Sude Koprulu (2005) -- Turkey

8 150,10 Bahar Deniz Acar (2006) -- Turkey

9 148,10 Nazanin Ellahi (2006) -- Steaua

10 140,55 Ece Sevval Erzincan (2006) -- Turkey

11 131,80 Azra Asci (2005) -- KBBSK

12 131,20 Ena Šoić (2005) -- Primorje 2010

13 129,10 Beril Beray Soydemir (2005) -- Samsun

14 122,55 Mila Urošević (2006) -- Vračar

15 122,30 Lana Vale (2006) -- Primorje 2010

16 118,35 Duygu Zehir (2006) -- KBBSK

17 113,65 Mirjana Soro (2005) -- Čukarički

18 109,05 Dea Grbović (2006) -- Fontana Vuleks

19 101,10 Emilija Matijević (2005) -- Čukarički

20 84,20 Sofija Van Geel (2006) -- Taš Palilula
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Rank Score Name

Girls D 3m

1 257,85 Crina Tofan (2005) -- Steaua

2 211,35 Dora Tomljenović (2005) -- Nemo

3 202,20 Ioana Carcu (2005) -- Steaua

4 200,40 Tara Nikolić (2005) -- Čukarički

5 184,45 Gul Handan Karakose (2006) -- Turkey

6 182,45 Sude Koprulu (2005) -- Turkey

7 181,55 Ece Sevval Erzincan (2006) -- Turkey

8 177,55 Bahar Deniz Acar (2006) -- Turkey

9 172,30 Tesa Smolec (2005) -- Medveščak

10 154,60 Beril Beray Soydemir (2005) -- Samsun

11 151,05 Nazanin Ellahi (2006) -- Steaua

12 147,20 Lana Vale (2006) -- Primorje 2010

13 127,60 Mirjana Soro (2005) -- Čukarički

14 89,65 Emilija Matijević (2005) -- Čukarički

Girls D platform

1 186,70 Crina Tofan (2005) -- Steaua

2 170,45 Tara Nikolić (2005) -- Čukarički

3 170,40 Nazanin Ellahi (2006) -- Steaua

4 151,00 Gul Handan Karakose (2006) -- Turkey

5 144,75 Dora Tomljenović (2005) -- Nemo

6 142,95 Bahar Deniz Acar (2006) -- Turkey

7 133,45 Beril Beray Soydemir (2005) -- Samsun

8 129,80 Sude Koprulu (2005) -- Turkey

9 128,15 Tesa Smolec (2005) -- Medveščak

10 124,95 Ioana Carcu (2005) -- Steaua

11 124,80 Ece Sevval Erzincan (2006) -- Turkey

Girls E 1m

1 112,20 Sule Cakar (2007) -- KBBSK

2 111,60 Eylul Dibektas (2007) -- KBBSK

3 109,35 Ilgin Cimen (2007) -- Turkey

4 93,15 Ema Tofan (2007) -- Steaua

5 81,00 Stela Džimović (2007) -- Čukarički

6 80,10 Tara Vesić (2009) -- Čukarički

7 65,25 Daniela Socate Bianca (2007) -- Steaua

8 45,90 Ema Smolec (2009) -- Medveščak

9 45,30 Tijana Turudić (2008) -- Vračar

10 43,95 Srna Tatalović (2009) -- Čukarički

11 43,05 Tsveti Bogdanova (2007) -- Vitosha

12 39,30 Sanja Đurić (2009) -- Čukarički

13 38,25 Viktoria Valyavicharska (2007) -- Vitosha

14 35,40 Olga Jakovljević (2007) -- Čukarički

15 0,00 Sofija Matović (2007) -- Čukarički (withdrew)
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Rank Score Name

Girls E 3m

1 120,30 Ilgin Cimen (2007) -- Turkey

2 110,10 Sule Cakar (2007) -- KBBSK

3 105,90 Eylul Dibektas (2007) -- KBBSK

4 86,40 Tara Vesić (2009) -- Čukarički

5 65,85 Daniela Socate Bianca (2007) -- Steaua

6 64,05 Stela Džimović (2007) -- Čukarički

7 63,15 Ema Tofan (2007) -- Steaua

8 53,55 Ema Smolec (2009) -- Medveščak

9 46,65 Sofija Matović (2007) -- Čukarički

Girls AB synchro 3m

1 197,82 Kamilla Veres (1999) + Zita Halmos (2001) -- Hungary + Lunda SE

2 183,15 Dzhordzhia Baleva (2001) + Iveta Shipochka (2002) -- Vitosha

3 158,73 Vishana Popova (2002) + Letisia Sofronieva (2002) -- Vitosha

Girls CD synchro 3m

1 193,11 Antonia Pavel (2004) + Crina Tofan (2005) -- Steaua

2 186,06 Dora Tomljenović (2005) + Maja Ferenčić (2004) -- Nemo

3 172,62 Anja Miljević (2003) + Tara Nikolić (2005) -- Čukarički

4 165,99 Angelica Muscalu (2003) + Daria Buia (2003) -- Steaua

5 145,20 Maša Petković (2004) + Andjela Tanić (2003) -- Čukarički

Boys CD synchro 3m

1 203,10 Darius Todirascu (2004) + Alexandru Avasiloae (2004) -- Steaua

2 197,31 Roko Krilić (2005) + Maro Kokić (2005) -- Nemo + Medveščak

3 172,71 Jan Mufić (2006) + Luka Martinović (2006) -- Nemo

4 162,87 Asci Kayra (2005) + Erdem Cakar (2005) -- KBBSK

5 148,80 Kaloyan Koyov (2004) + Yane Stankulov (2004) -- Vitosha

6 127,38 Yulian Petkov (2004) + Anton Lambrev (2005) -- Vitosha

http://www.diverecorder.co.uk/ Page 7 / 7 23:17,  10. april 2016


